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Aachen

Abda

Abony

Agfalva

Alland

Altdorf

Amberg
Amstetten
Amstetten-Kelet

As

Aschaffenburg
Aurach
Babolna

Bag

Bajcs

Balf

Bamberg
Band
Bautzen
Benesov
Bicske
Brandenburg
Braunschweig
Breclav

Bremen
Brno-Slapanice

Bruck an der Leitha

Bruxelles

Budaors
Budapest-Cinkota
Cegléd

Ceska Lipa

Cheb

Chomutov
Chrudim

Cihovice

Csém

Csorna

Dahme
Deggendorf
Dessau
Dickerldorf
Dobeln
Drasenhofen
Dubec

Eindhoven

108570; Friedersdorf

235929m Fiizesabony
117517m Gardelegen
312662m Gdansk
340412m Genthin
694559m Gevgelija
663128m Gorzow
428828m Gotha
421062m God

654286m Goddéllo

870415m Gonyu
759478m Gopfritz
205945m Gottlesbrunn
106410m Grimma
182936m Gyal
301685m Gyor
746335m Gyongyos
243258m Haag
558445m Halle
471106m Hamburg
167008m Hannover
735446m Hatvan
855598m Haugsdorf
277309m Havlickuv Brod

1008573 Hegyeshalom

308044m Hodonin
288623m Holic

119240r?1 Hollabriinn

149691m Horn

125103m Humpolec
125516m Hustopece
521225m Jihlava
646677m Kapuvar
583383m Karlovy Vary
405938m Kassel
430095m Katowice2014
196873m Kecskemét

259105m Kiel

657598m Kisbér
570306m Koblenz
728853m Kolin
487760m Komarom
635749m Kophaza
302064m Korneuburg
489215m Koszalin

1143433
m Koszeg

667558m Liege

48472m Lipcse-Taucha
818452m Lisov
699125m Louny
761628m Luckau
793443m Magdeburg
633330m Malacky
778079m Marcali
122196m Melk

115271m Melnik

216171m Mezokovesd
394311m Mikulov
291912m Miskolc
665912m Mlada Boleslav
137279m Mor

230418m Mosonmagyarévar

68670m Modling
450311m Nagyigmand
716181m Nagykanizsa
970409m Nagykoros
897345m Neudorfl

91884m Neumarkt
335574m Nickelsdorf
405040m Nitra

259303m Nyékladhaza
269760m Opole
267963m Ostende

335950m Ostrow

371624m Ottevény
416027m Pannonhalma
301039m Parndorf
392668m Passau
276294m Pestimre
606223m Plattling
875391m Plzen
257580m Pocking
155676m Polgar

1000458 Polna
m

207289m Poznan
984045m Praha (Citka)
447371m Pramerdorf
190793m Prosimerice
304026m Radeburg
320051m Radom
736790m Rajka

318055m Regenshurg

1/2

1122798 .. .
m Sarvar
683908m Scherding
455824m Schrems
553714m Schwabach
641972m Schweinfurt
790207m Schwerin
270659m Seregélyes
299263m Slany
392846m Sopron

511350m Steenbergen

40462m Stendal
305799m Stockerau

18055m Straubing
480230m Siimeg
202951m Szczecin
251542m Székesfehérvar
320743m Szekszard
195812m Szentgotthard
330769m Szered
140050m Szigetvar
325232m Szombathely
688018m Tabor
265149m Tata
191779m Teplice

25296m Tisnov

340818m Torgau

1331802 Trebic
m

434509m Trnava

238433m Vagujhely
228193m Vamosszabadi
283635m Varpalota
536164m Vasvar
137481m Vecsés
579323m Velka Bites
554332m Velka Mezirici
545794m Veszprém
50507m Vilshofen

389265m Vyskov

539038m Vysoke Myto
502624m Walchshausen
533057m Weimar
339511m Weitersfelden
601632m Wels

363776m Wittenberge
255890m Wittstock

626671m Wroclaw

294761m

534432m
415962m
718767m
782019m
884962m
195449m
528967m
305367m
1228178
m
796010m
331362m
600795m
284849m
713716m
196172m
247804m
352202m
212312m
318618m
315956m
463028m
180159m
564361m

334843m
667590m
365981m

223685m

215900m
227555m
214703m
312551m
131764m
349684m
361528m
233862m
553323m

291613m

384862m
529454m
742103m
439192m
490785m
829016m
800546m

416306m
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1033669

Eisenach 819830m Koln m Rekawinkel 343150m Ybbs 411163m
Enese 245950m Krakow Skawina 208461m Rican 474833m Zalaegerszeg 319939m
Fischamend 297340m Krems 372150m Réma 919860m Zatec 567735m
Fonyodd 279928m Krenglbach 497840m Rostock 881228m Zielona Gora 555562m
Forcheim 723032m Kuty 272694m Rottendorf 793162m Zilina 177803m
(F)’da:rkf“’t ander  (37375m Letenye 351389m Rybniky 334789m
Freistadt 455622m Liberec 499246m Sankt Polten 370785m
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